
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr. 
14 
79 

666 
165 
242 
269 

84 
25 

904 
4 

45 
73 

0 
110 

32 
21 

989 
39 

0666 
15 
58 
44 

294 
156 

2 
215 
168 
111 

Name 
Jay Bouwhuis 
Tony Slijkerman 
Sander Bikker 
Roy Spenkelink 
Sietse Tempelman 
Brian ten Dam 
Boaz Lubbinge 
Bertho Hop 
Niels Hagebeek 
Raoul Leussink 
Henk Kokkie 
Martijn Kappe 
Wouter van Dijk 
Bertram Bekmann 
Jeroen van Nieuwburg 
Joeri Kosters 
Luuc Arink 
Manfred Reimink 
Perry Zantvlieg 
Marthijn Schraa 
Remon Krabben 
pepijn noordman 
Michel Nijeboer 
Edwin Coster 
Mike Klein 
Justin Lamberink 
Dylan Eeftink 
Erik Smelt 

Ort 
Vroomshoop 
Zaandam 
Elspeet 
Hellendoorn 
Wierden 
Wierden 
Koekange 
Putten 
Aalten 
Lochem 
Ermelo 
Staphorst 

Geerdijk 
Vriezenveen 
Hellendoorn 
Harreveld 
Den ham 
Almelo 
Rogat 
Zieuwent 
lemelerveld 
Goor 
Staphorst 
Klazienaveen 
Den Ham 
Vriezenveen 
Vriezenveen 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
114 
114 
111 

97 
90 
89 
82 
82 
70 
66 
66 
66 
60 
56 
51 
48 
47 
46 
41 
40 
40 
37 
36 
34 
32 
29 
29 
14 

R1.  
54 
60 
41 
47 
43 
50 
39 
45 
29 
31 
35 
37 
27 
33 
26 
24 
21 
19 
22 
20 
23 
16 
18 
12 
17 
13 
15 
14 

R2.  
60 
54 
45 
50 
47 
39 
43 
37 
41 
35 
31 
29 
33 
23 
25 
24 
26 
27 
19 
20 
17 
21 
18 
22 
15 
16 
14 
-- 
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Lizensiert für Niedersaechsischer Motocross-Verband 

Hexel on Wheels 2018 
Hobby 

Endresultaat 

HexelonWheels 0,800 km 


